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Alias

Olli the Kid

Ray Heartless
Shotgun Boogie
Wild John

Lyoner Dundee
Captain Woodbury Kane
Boss Josef

Harley Parkinsson
Vic Quazzem
Hammer Ben

Cold Hand Leo
Slimswede

Ace Heart

Hillbilly

Hellman Rebel
Bloody Hawk
Charles H. Langston
Westphalian Phil
Snowshoe Thomson
Heck the Gunhand
Sergeant Gunhill
Captain Wildbeard
Hunley Joe

Martin Wayne
South Bavarion Manni

John "soldierboy" Hancock

Four Eyes Henry

Wix Teller

Gunslinger Silver Jack
Guncrazy Matt

Category

Wrangler
Wrangler
49:er
Cowboy
Gunfighter
Gunfighter
49:er
Wrangler
Wrangler
Duelist
Gunfighter
Cowboy
49:er
Wrangler
Duelist
Duelist
Cowboy
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy
49:er

Classic Cowboy
49:er

Silver Senior
Duelist
49:er

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge

Duelist

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Speed Pistol Cowboy

Country

DE
SE
DE
NO
DE
Fl
DE
SE
NO
SE
Fl
SE
SE
NO
NO
SE
NO
DE
NO
NO
Fl
DK
DE
NO
DE

NO
NL
Fl
NO
SE

Time

4,24
4,61
4,65
4,89
5,51
6,08
6,26
6,48
6,84
7,11
7,25
7,37

8,31
8,48
8,54
8,95
9,41
9,81
10,24
11,57
12,1
12,16
12,58
13,41

15,8
19,11
25,23
25,95
31,86
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